 PRIZE 1 - Two (2) One-Day-Entry passes to the 2026 Sydney Royal Easter Show 
 PRIZE 2 - Sydney Royal Rosette 
 PRIZE 3 - Product Prize (3kg ADVANCE™ Oodle) 

 PRIZE 4 - ADVANCE™ Premium Item (Blanket, Scoop or Travel Bowl) 

Total value of prize is approximately one-hundred and five dollars ($105.00). 

Ultimate Oodle Winner: 

• PRIZE 1 -13kg ADVANCE™ Oodle 

Total value of  prize is approximately one hundred and twenty dollars ($120.00). 

o In the event that the prize is unavailable, the Promotor reserves the right to substitute the item